{ World Veterans Fencing EZSEEX q-—-
5 A Championships 2006 [FEfeme

Women’s Epée Category A (50-59)

Page 19



Document Engarde
10/3/2006 9:39:35 PM

Formula of the competition

31 fencers
1 poules: round

31 fencers

5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
separation by : countries

24 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 24 fencers

direct elimenation

Women's Epee Category A
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Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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fencer number
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Women's Epee Category A

name and first name

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
NAGELE Brigitte
MARTIN Annick
TANAKA Yumiko
TELLES Anna
DELACOUR Brigitte
BALOT Agota
LEPELTIER Marie
BRAUN Heidi

GUATIMOSIM Maria Helena

BOSCO Marianne
ADACHI Yoshimi
AHER Bonnie

AMARI Kaoru
AUBAILLY Corinne
CIRILLO Gianna
CUBISON Philippa
DUFOUR Marie-France
ELVIN Kate

GARDINI Iris
JANSEN Karin
KOSTADINOV Olga
MONTORO Marta
MONTORO Rosa
MORRIS Jenny
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia
PFEILSTICKER Dorothea
SEKIGUCHI Mitsuko
SMITH Kate
THERIAULT Deborah
THORNTON Mavis

country date of birth
FIN 30/11/1946
GER 1/10/1951
FRA 1/1/1950
JPN 20/11/1949
USA 3/2/1953
FRA 1/1/1950
AUT 22/5/1953
FRA 1/1/1950
GER 13/9/1953
BRA 29/6/1948
USA 28/6/1954
JPN 9/9/1951
USA 28/6/1948
JPN 5/5/1954
FRA 1/1/1950
ITA 13/5/1956
NOR 14/4/1951
CAN 1/6/1952
GBR 24/2/1947
ITA 1/9/1948
GER 18/1/1953
BUL 22/7/1947
ESP 19/1/1949
ESP 1/5/1955
GBR 21/12/1955
RSA 22/3/1953
GER 18/8/1950
JPN 18/5/1949
GBR 25/8/1955
USA 25/8/1952
GBR 30/5/1954
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Poules, round no 1

Poulenol 0:00 piste No 1
Referee : DENZER

GUATIMOSIM Maria Helen
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
CUBISON Philippa

BOSCO Marianne
GARDINI Iris

SEKIGUCHI Mitsuko
THORNTON Mavis

Pouleno2 0:00 piste No 2

Referee : THORNTON Mike

MONTORO Rosa
NAGELE Brigitte
AMARI Kaoru
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia
AHER Bonnie
LEPELTIER Marie

Pouleno3 0:00 piste No 3
Referee : ALLTON

ADACHI Yoshimi
CIRILLO Gianna
SMITH Kate
MARTIN Annick
THERIAULT Deborah
BRAUN Heidi

Pouleno4 0:00 piste No 4
Referee : TASS Atilio

TANAKA Yumiko
KOSTADINOV Olga
BALOT Agota
ELVIN Kate
JANSEN Karin
AUBAILLY Corinne

Pouleno5 0:00 piste No 5

Referee : HAYNES John

PFEILSTICKER Dorothea
TELLES Anna

MORRIS Jenny
MONTORO Marta
DELACOUR Brigitte
DUFOUR Marie-France

Benjamin  GER

Malcolm GBR

Women's Epee Category A

BRA 3 |V |2 |1 |3 |V
FIN \Y vV |V |V |V |V
NOR 2 |1 4 11 |V |V
USA vV |1 |V 2 |V |4
ITA vV 4 |V |V vV |V
JPN vV |1 |0 |2 |4 4
GBR 3 12 12 |V |4 |V
GBR

ESP 3 2 3 V3 |3
GER \% vV |V |V 13
JPN VvV |0 v |1 \Y
RSA vV |3 1 0 \%
USA 2 2 V2 |V \Y
FRA vV |V |1 2 3
JPN 3 2 2 1 V3
ITA \Y 1 2 VvV |2
GBR V4 V2 vV |V |V
FRA V4 |V |3 3 \Y
USA VvV |0 0 \Y \%
GER 2 V3 |4 0 4
USA
JPN vV |4 2 3 1
BUL 3 3 0 2 1
AUT vV |V V4 |3 3
GBR V |V |3 4 \%
GER v |V |V |V 1
FRA vV |V |V |2 \%

GBR
GER vV |V |V |1 \%
USA 3 vV |V |4 V3
GBR 1 2 vV |3 V3
ESP 2 4 0 1 1
FRA v |V |V |V 4
CAN 2 2 2 vV |V

VIM
2/6
6/6
2/6
3/6
5/6
1/6
2/6

VIM
1/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
3/5
2/5

VIM
1/5
2/5
5/5
3/5
3/5
1/5

VIM
1/5
0/5
3/5
3/5
4/5
4/5

VIM
4/5
3/5
2/5
0/5
4/5
2/5

ind.
-6
18
-4
-1
12
-12
-7

ind.
-8
10
5
-6
4
-5

ind.
-9
2
11
6
-3
-7

ind.

Hranking

19
30
18
22
29
16
21
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Hranking

14
23
16
14
16
16

A WOaONEFE O

Hranking

11
15
21
20
15
13

G wWwNDEFE RO

Hranking

15

20
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21
22

PN WO O

Hranking

21
20
14

24
16
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Women's Epee Category A

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
SMITH Kate

GARDINI Iris
AUBAILLY Corinne
DELACOUR Brigitte
NAGELE Brigitte
PFEILSTICKER Dorothea
JANSEN Karin

ELVIN Kate

MARTIN Annick
AMARI Kaoru

AHER Bonnie

TELLES Anna

BALOT Agota
THERIAULT Deborah
BOSCO Marianne
CIRILLO Gianna
DUFOUR Marie-France
MORRIS Jenny
LEPELTIER Marie
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia
CUBISON Philippa

GUATIMOSIM Maria Helena

THORNTON Mavis
BRAUN Heidi
TANAKA Yumiko
MONTORO Rosa
ADACHI Yoshimi
SEKIGUCHI Mitsuko
KOSTADINOV Olga
MONTORO Marta

country

FIN

GBR
ITA

FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GBR
FRA
JPN

USA
USA
AUT
USA
USA
ITA

CAN
GBR
FRA
RSA
NOR
BRA
GBR
GER
JPN

ESP

JPN

JPN

BUL
ESP

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000

ind.
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HS

30
21
29
22
24
23
21
21
22
20
16
16
20
20
15
22
15
16
14
16
14
18
19
21
13
15
14
11
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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Women's Epee Category A
Tableau of 32

1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN R
3 | SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
: ‘ SOMEROQJA Marja-Liisa
17 CIRILLO Gianna ITA ) 10/4
: | CIRILLO Gianna
16 BOSCO Marianne USA 10/8
9 ELVIN Kate GBR
: | ELVIN Kate
24 THORNTON Mavis GBR | .
’5 10/8 JANSEN Karin
: | JANSEN Karin 1073
8 JANSEN Karin GER |
5 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA .
28 | DELACOUR Brigitte
- ‘ DELACOUR Brigitte
21 NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia RSA . 10/9
- | AHER Bonnie
12 AHER Bonnie USA 6/4
13 TELLES Anna USA .
: | LEPELTIER Marie
20 LEPELTIER Marie FRA | .
25 9/8 AUBAILLY Corinne
: | AUBAILLY Corinne 10/4
4 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA |
3 GARDINI Iris ITA .
30 | GARDINI lIris
| MORRIS Jenny
19 MORRIS Jenny GBR 10/9
| MORRIS Jenny
14 BALOT Agota AUT | 10/7
11 AMARI Kaoru JPN
. | AMARI Kaoru
22 CUBISON Philippa NOR | . .
27 716 NAGELE Brigitte
- . | NAGELE Brigitte 10/6
6 NAGELE Brigitte GER |
7 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER
26 | PFEILSTICKER Dorothea
: ‘ MARTIN Annick
23 GUATIMOSIM Maria Helena BRA . 10/7
: | MARTIN Annick
10 MARTIN Annick FRA 10/8
15 THERIAULT Deborah USA
- | THERIAULT Deborah
18 DUFOUR Marie-France CAN |
a1 1072 SMITH Kate
| SMITH Kate 8/3
2 SMITH Kate GBR |
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Quiarter-finals

Women's Epee Category A

AUBAILLY Corinne

1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa ~ FIN
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
9/7
8 JANSEN Karin GER
AUBAILLY Corinne
10/5
5 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA
AUBAILLY Corinne
10/4
4 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA
3 MORRIS Jenny GBR
MORRIS Jenny
) 10/7
6 NAGELE Brigitte GER
SMITH Kate
10/2
7 MARTIN Annick FRA
SMITH Kate
10/4
2 SMITH Kate GBR

10/9
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Women's Epee Category A

ranking name and first name country date of birth
1 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 1/1/1950
2 SMITH Kate GBR 25/8/1955
3  MORRIS Jenny GBR 21/12/1955
3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 30/11/1946
5 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA 1/1/1950
6 NAGELE Brigitte GER 1/10/1951
7 JANSEN Karin GER 18/1/1953
8 MARTIN Annick FRA 1/1/1950
9 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
10 PFEILSTICKER Dorothea GER 18/8/1950
11 ELVIN Kate GBR 24/2/1947
12 AMARI Kaoru JPN 5/5/1954
13 AHER Bonnie USA 28/6/1948
14 THERIAULT Deborah USA 25/8/1952
15 CIRILLO Gianna ITA 13/5/1956
16 LEPELTIER Marie FRA 1/1/1950
17 TELLES Anna USA 3/2/1953
18 BALOT Agota AUT 22/5/1953
19 BOSCO Marianne USA 28/6/1954
20 DUFOUR Marie-France CAN 1/6/1952
21 NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia RSA 22/3/1953
22 CUBISON Philippa NOR 14/4/1951
23  GUATIMOSIM Maria Helena BRA 29/6/1948
24 THORNTON Mavis GBR 30/5/1954
25 BRAUN Heidi GER 13/9/1953
26 TANAKA Yumiko JPN 20/11/1949
27 MONTORO Rosa ESP 1/5/1955
28 ADACHI Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951
29 SEKIGUCHI Mitsuko JPN 18/5/1949
30 KOSTADINOV Olga BUL 22/7/1947
31 MONTORO Marta ESP 19/1/1949
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